$1 million plus

Amesbury
Andover
Beverly
Boxford
Danvers
Essex
Georgetown
Gloucester
Groveland
Hamilton
Haverhill
Ipswich
Lynnfield
Manchester
Marblehead
Merrimac
Middleton
Nahant
Newbury
Newburyport
North Andover
Rockport
Rowley
Salisbury
Salem
Saugus
Swampscott
Topsfield
Wenham
West Newbury
TOTAL
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Total
11
468
218
180

51

301

144

76
151
323
533

48
43
55
168
94
139

13
11
143
49
88
25

2,731
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